There is no limit to the market value of the replacement property compared to the original property, but the amount in 
excess of the original property’s market value is added to the transferred value. The replacement’s market value can 
exceed the original’s market value up to one hundred and five percent (105%) if the replacement is purchased within 
the first year after the sale of the original, or one hundred and ten percent (110%) in the second year with no excess 
added to the transferred taxable value.

To qualify:

•  The replacement residence must be purchased or newly constructed within two years of the sale of the